Temporary document                                                                         page: 1    ref: 1 000 070 rev 0
CPLS ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
CPLS
Three-phase asynchronous motor
Technical catalogue
4119 en – 02.2007 / a
Temporary document                                                                         page: 2    ref: 1 000 070 rev 0
CPLS ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR

06
11 220T
180T
n1 (min-1)
CPLS ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
IP23 Motor– IC06 Fan– Class F
S1 Service – Ambient temperature 40°C – Total weight: 362 Kg
Inertia: 0,409 kg.m² - Maximum speed: 5000 min-1
Forced ventilation of  1,10 kW – 230/400V 50Hz.
                                                                    Page : 18    ref : 1 000 070 rev 1
                                                                                                                     Page : 20    ref : 1 000 070 rev 1
CPLS ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR
 Main dimensions
Type
 A AB AC AD B BB C H HA HD HJ I J JA K LB LB1 LJ LJA
CPLS112 M  190 216 288 220 290 338 70 112 11 482 185 110 160 297 12 416 472 3 110
CPLS112 L  190 216 288 220 330 378 70 112 11 482 185 110 160 297 12 456 512 3 150
CPLS132 S  216 254 330 260 283 329 89 132 11 573 222 157 194 310 12 444 488 13 125
CPLS132 M  216 254 330 260 338 384 89 132 11 573 222 157 194 310 12 499 543 13 180
CPLS132 L  216 254 330 260 418 464 89 132 11 573 222 157 194 310 12 579 623 13 260
CPLS160S  254 317 370 318 355 397 103 160 16 680 293 248 217 352 14 564 608 1 202
CPSL160 M  254 317 370 318 435 477 103 160 16 680 293 248 217 352 14 644 688 1 282
CPLS160L  254 317 370 318 565 607 103 160 16 680 293 248 217 352 14 774 818 1 412
 Shaft ends   Flanges       Type
 D E F GA O Z  LA M Nj6 n S T
CPLS112  38k6 80 10 41 12 28  11 265 230 4 14 4
CPLS132  48k6 110 14 51,5 16 36  15 300 250 4 18 5
CPLS160  55m6 110 16 59 20 42  18 350 300 4 18 5
Dimensions are in mm and for information only
on
                                                                                                                     Page : 21    ref : 1 000 070 rev 1
CPLS ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR